News Center | Markets | Key Technologies | Products | Jobs | Company Profile |
Product
Categories
• Analog and
mixed-signal
devices
• Audio
• Bus devices

type
number
Ordering code
(12NC)
Marking/Packing
 IC packing
info
Package Product status Buy
online
UDA1380HN/N1  9352 708 59118 Standard Marking
* Reel Pack,
SMD, 13"
SOT617-1
(HVQFN32)
Full production -
UDA1380TT/N1  9352 683 70112 Standard Marking
* Tube
SOT487-1
(TSSOP32)
Full production -
  9352 683 70118 Standard Marking
* Reel Pack,
SMD, 13"
SOT487-1
(TSSOP32)
Full production -
UDA1380TT/N2  9352 706 59112 Standard Marking
* Tube
SOT487 Samples available -
  9352 706 59118 Standard Marking
* Reel Pack,
SMD, 13"
SOT487 Samples available -
  Similar products
 UDA1380 links to the similar products page containing an overview of products that are similar in
function or related to the type number(s) as listed on this page. The similar products page includes
products from the same catalog tree(s), relevant selection guides and products from the same functional
category.
  Support & tools